
LOT 7
IN OR 1835/1836
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

RIEGLER ROBERT J & LINDA A BANISH
2955 ROBERT OLIVER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021L-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

04/30/2025 MLU

03/18/2020 DJ 0.00 350,000 0 0 350,000

STANDARD
2

333,671
3,997

350,000
687,668
414,568
273,100

HX HB 50,722
222,378
687,668

0

571,928

1835/1836 1/15/2013 QC U I 11 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIEGLER ROBERT J

RIEGLER ROBERT J & 

1728/1557 1/28/2011 WD U I 11 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

RIEGLER ROBERT J

2025
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B969562 NEW CONSTR 82,724 01/30/1996

2013HX Base Yr

2955 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,337 125.7732 166.02 387,989 1996 1996 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2006

BAS 1,531 100 1996 1,531 218,592

FGR 520 55 1996 286 40,835

FOP 18 30 1996 5 714

FSP 100 40 2011 40 5,711

FUS 475 100 1996 475 67,820

2,644 2,337 333,671

FSP=[YR=2011] W10 BAS=[YR=1996] W38 S29 FGR=[YR=1996] S23 E23
N12 FOP=[YR=1996] E6 N3 W6 S3 $ N8 W3 N3 W20 $ E20 S3 E3 S5
E6 S3 E10 N3 E9 N27 W10 N10 $ S10 E10 N10 $ PTR= E15
FUS=[YR=1996] E12 S3 E11 S15 W3 S5 W4 S1 W9 N1 W4 N5 W3 N18 $
W15 $ .

FSP
2011

10

10

10

10

BAS
1996

38

29

20
3
3

5

6
3

10
3

9

27

10

10

FGR
1996

23

23

12

8

3
3

20

FOP
19966

3
6

3

FUS
1996

12
3

11

15

3

5

4
9

4

5

3

18

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 77 1,540

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 585.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1996 1996 3 70 2,129

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 24 3 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1996 1996 3 70 328

3,997

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000


